
Horaires : 

18.45 50m Benj F 

 

50m Benj M 

 

18.30 Long  

Minimes F 

18.30 Javelot    
Cadets/Juniors (M et F) 

                 

19.00 

 

80m Min M 

 

80 m Min F 

 

19.00 Javelot  
benj F et benj M 

  19.30 Long  

Minimes M + 

cadets/juniors 

(F et M) 

 

19.45 Javelot  

Min F 

20.00 200m  

cadettes 

/Juniors F 

200m 

cadets/Juniors 

 

20.15 Long  

Benjamins/ 

benjamines 

20.30 Javelot  

Min M 



LONGUEUR MIN F             Début 18.30 fin 19.09 

JURY : P. Lieca/ L. Vatin / E. Cartoux (NL) / G. MAMBRUN (NL) 

Licences Noms Essai 1 Essai 2 Essai 3  

2101113 KILDEA Rose 3.06 2.60 3.01 3.06 

2378226 MATEOS Sarah 3.26 3.23 3.14 3.26 

2003073 DEBROSSE Mélina 3.85 3.63 X  

1784035 LEPOIL Cloé 3.70 3.92 3.82 3.92 

2031901 LEFRANCOIS Eve 3.01 2.94 2.98 3.01 

1999916 LOHEAC Appoline 3.25 3.05 3.40 3.40 

2374916 PION Léa 2.34 2.37 2.22 2.37 

1932889 CARBEL Vanessa 4.50 4.42 4.28 4.50 

2309784 CARTOUX Léa 2.85 2.69 2.70 2.85 

2021984 SOUFFI Aaliyah 3.82 3.60 3.74 3.82 

1763412 PESTEL Maelane X 3.64 X 3.64 

1573231 OUEDRAOGO Santana 4.13 4.03 4.56 4.56 

2272203 MARQUES Nina 3.97 3.51 3.54 3.97 

1687987 MAGIN Alix X 4.08 3.68 4.08 

2424514 DUMOND Naomi X X X  

2399459 JOLY SYMBRAGOS Mélina X 3.31 3.28 3.31 

2309775 MAMBRUN Caly 3.56 3.58 3.53 3.58 

2234706 LATCHAN Camille 3.57 3.67 3.61 3.67 

      



JAVELOT  MIN F     500g        Début 19.45 fin 20.15 

JURY : J-L NARME  / O. KHACHAB (nl)/ T. CLERGET 

Licences Noms Lancer 1 Lancer 2 Lancer 3  

2309775 MAMBRUN Caly 10.88 12.55 10.75 12.55 

2424514 DUMOND Naomi X X X  

2003073 DEBROSSE Mélina X 11.85 X 11.85 

1784035 LEPOIL Cloé 11.03 12.69 13.31 13.31 

2031901 LEFRANCOIS Eve 8.89 9.01 9.02 9.02 

1999916 LOHEAC Appoline X 8.14 8.85 8.85 

2374916 PION Léa 5 4.93 6.07 6.07 

1687987 MAGIN Alix 10.70 9.60 10.18 10.70 

2309784 CARTOUX Léa 8.82 8.76 X 8.82 

2021984 SOUFFI Aaliyah 11.16 X 11.13 11.16 

1763412 PESTEL Maelane 9.17 X 9.98 9.98 

2234706 LATCHAN Camille 11.57 10.95 8.61 11.57 

2272203 MARQUES Nina X 10.71 11.69 11.69 

2378226 MATEOS Sarah X 8.47 10.23 10.23 

2101113 KILDEA Rose 9.92 9.51 9.60 9.92 

2399459 JOLY SYMBRAGOS Mélina X X 6.53 6.53 

      

      
 



LONGUEUR MIN M    + Cadets Juniors         Début 19.30 fin 20.05 

JURY : : P. Lieca/ L. Vatin / E. Cartoux (NL) / G. MAMBRUN (NL) 

Licences Noms Essai 1 Essai 2 Essai 3  

2004988 ANDRIEU Léandre 3.70 3.54 3.85 3.85 

2375147 BLAY Enoha 4.46 X 4.52 4.52 

1840688 DUTERRAGE Ivann 4.32 4.08 4.42 4.42 

2375856 DEZONS Maxime 4.66 4.55 4.52 4.66 

1784027 DOHM Pierre-André X 2.47 2.93 2.93 

2399475 KHECHAB Riles 4.40 4.38 4.10 4.40 

2395106 DAULEAC Yanis 2.58 2.92 X 2.92 

NL Bastian 5.16 5.36 4.89 5.36 

      

1794010 FILLON Nicolas 4.97 4.85 4.95 4.97 

2374968 KERROUCHE Zaïd 3.51 3.27 3.88 3.88 

2014716 MILEAU Dylan 4.95 5.27 5.15 5.27 

2014713 MILEAU Rayan 2.42 5.42 5.56 5.56 

1448026 LABRY Nolan 5.53 5.35 5.20 5.53 

      

2303768 BIMAKO MEYER Malycia 3.73 3.72 3.72 3.73 

1440976 SUZIN Elora 4.79 4.62 4.57 4.79 

2403888 BOIREL Alex 4.16 4.49 4.07 4.49 
 



JAVELOT   CADETS/JUNIORS   18.36/ 18.51 

Cadets = 700g    cadettes = 500g   Juniors = 800g 

JURY : C. MARION/ T. CLERGET / R. Andrieu (NL) / JL NARME/ O. KHECHAB(NL) 

Licences Noms Lancer 1 Lancer 2 Lancer 3  

2014713 MILEAU Rayan 15.22 18.86 X 18.86 

1794010 FILLON Nicolas X 20.27 20.64 20.64 

2374968 KERROUCHE Zaïd 9.07 X 17.23 17.23 

2014716 MILEAU Dylan X 21.36 24.19 24.19 

 LABRY Nolan X 20.98 X 20.98 

      

      

2303768 BIMAKO MEYER Malycia X X 9.10 9.10 

      

2403888 BOIREL Alex 12.99 X X 12.99 

      

      

      
 

  



JAVELOT    MINIMES M 600g       20.25/20.43 

JURY : JURY : C. MARION/ T. CLERGET / R. Andrieu (NL) / JL NARME/ O. KHECHAB(NL) 

 

 

Licences Noms Lancer 1 Lancer 2 Lancer 3  

2395106 DAULEAC Yanis 7.61 7.91 8.62 8.62 

2004988 ANDRIEU Léandre X X 10.28 10.28 

2375147 BLAY Enoha 12.66 X 11.92 12.66 

2399475 KHECHAB Riles 9.49 10.78 12.03 12.03 

2375856 DEZONS Maxime 16.60 20.30 19.43 20.30 

1784027 DOHM Pierre-André 6.68 7.50 9.63 9.63 

NL Bastian X X 11.09 11.09 

      

      

      

      

      

      
 

  



JAVELOT    BENJAMINES 400g / BENJAMINS 500g       19.05/19.24 

JURY : JURY : C. MARION/ T. CLERGET / R. Andrieu (NL) / JL NARME/ O. KHECHAB(NL) 

 

 

Licences Noms Lancer 1 Lancer 2 Lancer 3  

2005088 VAQUIER Laura X 10.68 X 10.68 

2399466 KHECHAB Maélys 8.70 12.17 9.94 12.17 

2372947 FORTIN Pauline X 11.89 13.28 13.28 

2310938 KHECHAB Alicia 8.93 X 8.39 8.93 

      

2374973 DOMPY CIAK Noa X X X  

2372929 CARTOUX Nathan 12.62 15.62 10.43 15.62 

1936591 PELISSIER Sacha 11.00 11.91 11.61 11.91 

2375113 LIAOURACI Kaïs 6.29 9.35 11.43 11.43 

2273639 TAYEB Yanis 11.43 10.06 9.70 11.43 

      

      

      
 



LONGUEUR  BENJAMINES/ BENJAMINS      20.15/20.31 

JURY : P. Lieca/ L. Vatin / E. Cartoux (NL) / G. MAMBRUN (NL) 

 

 

 

Licences Noms Saut 1 Saut 2 Saut 3  

2005088 VAQUIER Laura 3.28 3.06 2.52 3.28 

2399466 KHECHAB Maélys 2.83 3.02 1.26 3.02 

2372947 FORTIN Pauline 3.56 3.29 3.49 3.56 

2310938 KHECHAB Alicia 3.21 3.36 3.36 3.36 

      

2374973 DOMPY CIAK Noa X X X  

2372929 CARTOUX Nathan 3.45 3.71 3.72 3.72 

1936591 PELISSIER Sacha 3.98 X 3.46 3.98 

2375113 LIAOURACI Kaïs 3.30 3.41 3.34 3.41 

2273639 TAYEB Yanis X X 3.48 3.48 

      

      

      
 



50 m Benjamines 18.45 

JURY : 

Série 1 

Couloir     

2 2005088 VAQUIER Laura 

 
 7’90 

3 2399466 KHECHAB Maélys 

 
 8’10 

4 2372947 FORTIN Pauline 

 
 8’32 

5 2310938 KHECHAB Alicia 

 
 8’02 

 

  



50 m Benjamins  

JURY : 

 

Couloir     

2 2375113 LIOURACI Kaïs  7’90 

3 1936591 PELISSIER Sacha  6’99 

4 2273639 TAYEB Yanis  7’70 

5 2372929 CARTOUX Nathan  7’77 

 

  



 

80m MIN  M  19.00 

Série 1 

Couloir     

2 1840688 DUTERRAGE Ivann  10’10 

3 2399475 KHECHAB Riles  10’30 

4 2395106 DAULEAC Yanis  12’99 

5 2004988 ANDRIEU Léandre  11’11 

 

Série 2 

Couloir     

2 2375147 BLAY Enoha  10’02 

3 2375856 DEZONS Maxime  10’33 

4 1784027 DOHM Pierre-André  13’33 

5 NL Bastian  10’21 
 



80m MIN  F 

Série 1 

Couloir     

2 2272203 MARQUES Nina  11’89 

3 2003073 DEBROSSE Mélina  11’33 

4 2021984 SOUFFI Aaliyah  11’64 

5     

 

Série 2 

Couloir     

2 1999916 LOHEAC Appoline  12’86 

3 1687987 MAGIN Alix  10’89 

4 1784035 LEPOIL Cloé  11’17 

5 2101113 KILDEA Rose  12’70 
 

  



Série 3 

Couloir     

2 2399459 JOLY SYMBRAGOS Mélina 12’11  

3 1573231 OUEDRAOGO Santana 10’21  

4 1763412 PESTEL Maelane 11’61  

5 2309775 MAMBRUN Caly 11’89  

 

Série 4 

Couloir     

2 2309784 CARTOUX Léa  12’80 

3 2424514 DUMOND Naomi  X 

4 2234706 LATCHAN Camille  12’15 

5     
 

 

 

 



Série 5 

Couloir     

2 2031901 LEFRANCOIS Eve  13’77 

3 2374916 PION Léa  13’21 

4 2378226 MATEOS Sarah  13’36 

5     

 

 

  



200m    CADETS/JUNIORS 20.00 

Série 1 Cadettes juniors F 

Couloir     

2 1905980 JOUAN Estelle 27’95  

3 2303768 BIMAKO MEYER Malycia 30’02  

4     

5     

 

Série 2 cadets / juinors 

Couloir     

2 2403888 BOIREL Alex 28’11  

3 2014716 MILEAU Dylan 23’42  

4 2374968 KERROUCHE Zaïd 30’64  

5 1794010 FILLON Nicolas   
 

  



Série  cadets / juinors 

Couloir     

2     

3 2014713 MILEAU Rayan 23’55  

4 1794010 FILLON Nicolas 25’61  

5 2321422 MARSEGUAN Lucas 24’39  
 

 


